
REZULTATI	–	GRADSKI	ODBOR	HDZ	ZADAR	I	IZASLANICI	NA	ŽUPANIJSKU	SKUPŠTINU	

Od	185	izaslanika	s	pravom	glasa	za	izbor	članova	Gradskog	odbora	HDZ-a	Zadar	i	za	izbor	izaslanika	
na	županijsku	skupštinu,	glasovalo	je	140	izaslanika.	

Nevažećih	listića	za	izbor	članova	GO	je	bilo	2,	a	za	izbor	izaslanika	na	županijsku	skupštinu	je	bilo	3.	

U	Gradski	odbor	birao	se	21	član	te	56	izaslanika	na	županijsku	skupštinu	

R.	br.	 Kandidati	 Broj	glasova	

1.	 DARIO		 VRSALJKO	 104	

2.	 ANTE	 KALMETA	 102	

3.	 DAMIR	 BURČUL	 88	

4.	 DARKO	 KASAP	 86	

5.	 MATE	 MARIĆ	 85	

6.	 ŠIME	 MIČIĆ	 81	

7.	 DENIS	 KARLOVIĆ	 81	

8.	 KREŠIMIR	 KARAMARKO	 81	

9.	 ANTE	 PEDISIĆ	 79	

10.	 DUBRAVKO	 MILIN	 77	

11.	 ZORISLAV	 ŠUŠAK	 76	

12.	 BORIS	 SKROĆE	 73	

13.	 TINA	 JURJAKO	 73	

14.	 STIPE	 PERICA	 71	

15.	 MARIJA	 PETANI	 70	

16.	 NATAŠA	 BARIŠIĆ	 70	

17.	 RENATO	 ŠVORINIĆ	 65	

18.	 MATE	 PINČIĆ	 64	

19.	 ANTE	 KOLEGA	 63	

20.	 MATILDA	 KARAMATIĆ	BRČIĆ	 61	

21.	 ŽELJKO	 SKUKAN	 60	

22.	 LUKA	 VUKOŠA	 58	

23.	 NIKOLA	 ZORIĆ	 40	

24.	 MARINA	 MIHOVILOVIĆ		PAJKIN	 39	
	

	

	

	



IZASLANICI	NA	ŽUPANIJSKU	SKUPŠTINU	

R.	
br.	

IME	I	PREZIME	
Broj	
glasova	

R.	
br.	

IME	I	PREZIME	
Broj	
glasova	

1.	 ANTE	 KALMETA	 94	 31.	 MARIN		 DVORNIK	 51	

2.	 DAMIR	 BURČUL	 82	 32.	 ELIZABETA	 RATKOVIĆ	 50	

3.	 ŠIME	 MIČIĆ	 81	 33.	 VJEKOSLAV	 BAČIĆ	 50	

4.	 MATE	 MARIĆ	 79	 34.	 DAMIR	 PERIĆ	 48	

5.	 DAMIR	 KALAPAČ	 78	 35.	 MARINO		 PAVIN	 48	

6.	 DENIS	 KARLOVIĆ	 78	 36.	 VALTER	 MAZIJA	 48	

7.	 BORIS		 SKROĆE	 77	 37.	 STIPE	 BELIĆ	 48	

8.	 DAVOR		 KARLOVIĆ	 77	 38.	 ZVONIMIR	 ROGIĆ	 47	

9.	 DUBRAVKO	 MILIN	 76	 39.	 IVAN	 MIŠKOVIĆ	 44	

10.	 ELVIRA	 STERLE	 72	 40.	 BOŽIDAR	 ČAVLINA	 44	

11.	 KREŠIMIR	 KARAMARKO	 72	 41.	 TOMISLAV	 TROSKOT	 43	

12.	 ŠIME	 RADOŠEVIĆ	 70	 42.	 MARINKO	 MIKIĆ	 43	

13.	 MARIJA	 PETANI	 68	 43.	 MARKO	 ĐERĐA	 43	

14.	 VILIAM	 KALMETA	 68	 44.	 MARINA	 MIHOVILOVIĆ	PAJKIN	 42	

15.	 ANAMARIJA	 BAJLO	 67	 45.	 ANTE	 KARDUM	 42	

16.	 PETAR	 ŠPIKA	 66	 46.	 JOSIP	 GOSPIĆ	 42	

17.	 IVANA	 VRSALJKO	 65	 47.	 IVAN	 JUKIĆ	 40	

18.	 RENATO	 ŠVORINIĆ	 65	 48.	 TONKA	 BAJLO	 40	

19.	 ZORISLAV	 ŠUŠAK	 64	 49.	 GORAN	 MALETIĆ	 39	
20.	 ENICA	 BAJLO	 64	 50.	 DAVOR	 ŠABAN	 38	

21.	 HRVOJE	 ŠARIĆ	 60	 51.	 MATEA	 JELENKOVIĆ	TRNINIĆ	 38	
22.	 TINA	 JURJAKO	 60	 52.	 BOŽENA	 VITLOV	 37	

23.	 KARLO	 VIDUČIĆ	 58	 53.	 MILAN	 SANKOVIĆ	 37	
24.	 NATAŠA	 BARIŠIĆ	 57	 54.	 VJEKOSLAV	 STIPČEVIĆ	 36	

25.	 LEO	 MIŠURA	 55	 55.	 ŽELJKO	 KOVAČEVIĆ	 36	

26.	 ŽELJKO	 SKUKAN	 54	 56.	 ŽELJKO	 SABALIĆ	 35	
27.	 LUKA	 VUKOŠA	 53	 57.	 DAVOR	 STRIKA	 34	

28.	 ANTE	 GOSPIĆ	 53	 58.	 JOSIP	 VUČETIĆ	 33	
29.	 ANTE	 KOLEGA	 52	 59.	 JOŠKO		 VUČETIĆ	 31	

30.	 JOSIP	 VRSALJKO	 51	 	 	 	 	
	

	


